Section 1
Threaded Fasteners
© Copyright Metric & Multistandard Components Corp. 20001-158
STRAIGHT GREASE FITTINGS # H 1
Ref: DIN 71412 - Steel, Zinc Plated
METRIC THREAD
NOM. SIZE
DIA. x PITCH

BSPT 1/4 x 19 14 6.5 22
BSPT 3/8 x 19 17 7 20
How to Order
Item #:H 1
Size: 10 x 1
Quantity: 200
Tel: 1-888-966-MMCC
	Catalog 6013 - Intro
	1: Threaded Fasteners
	1A: Hexagon Screws
	1B: Socket Head Screws
	1C: Special Head Screws
	1D: Machine Screws & Tapping Screws
	1E: Threaded Rod, Studs & Pins
	1F: Nuts